
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING, COMPUTING AND MATHEMATICS 
 

CASUAL TEACHING TIMESHEET FOR 2015 
One timesheet per unit per fortnight 

Please PRINT ALL information in order for your timesheet to be processed 

NAME OF SCHOOL  UNIT CODE  

 

EMPLOYEE SURNAME   
 

EMPLOYEE ID 

 

EMPLOYEE FIRST 
NAME(S) 

 

 
UWA EMAIL 

 
 

EMPLOYEE 
SIGNATURE 

 

 

Please circle the fortnight end date in which you worked 
Semester 1: 23 Feb to 
25 May 2015 

 

8 Mar 
 

22 Mar 
 

5 Apr 
 

19 Apr 
 

3 May 
 

17 May 
 

31 May 
 

14 June 
 

28 June 

Semester 2: 27 July to 
26 October 2015 

 

9 Aug 
 

23 Aug 
 

6 Sept 
 

20 Sept 
 

4 Oct 
 

18 Oct 
 

1 Nov 
 

15 Nov 
 

29 Nov 

 
LECTURE/TUTORIAL/DEMONSTRATION-ORAA/MARKING NUMBER/HOURS CODE 

   

   

   

   

   

 

Codes and rates 
Note: Rate is applicable to the appointed casual teacher who has the appropriate qualification 

Lecturing Developed lecture 700 $240.67 For each lecture you are paid 1hr delivery, 3hrs prep 
Basic lecture 710 $180.51 For each lecture you are paid 1hr delivery, 2hrs prep 

Repeat basic lecture 712 $120.34 For each lecture you are paid 1hr delivery, 1hr prep 

Original 
Tutoring 

Without honours 720 $128.74  

For each tutor session you are paid 1hr delivery and 
2hrs associated working time 

With honours 723 $139.04 
With PhD 725 $153.97 

Repeat Tutoring Without honours 722 $85.83  

For each tutor session you are paid 1hr delivery and 
1hrs associated working time 

With honours 724 $92.70 

With PhD 726 $102.65 

ORAA/ 
Demonstration/ 
Facilitator 

Without honours 730 $42.91  
Paid per hour worked With honours 734 $46.35 

With PhD 734A $51.32 

Marking Standard 752 $42.91  
 

Paid per hour worked 
Standard (with PhD) 752A $47.39 

Marking requiring significant exercise of 
academic judgment 

750 $60.11 

These rates are correct as of 8 September 2014. 
 

Authorised by Unit Supervisor/Head of School 

NAME  SIGNATURE  

EXT #  DATE  
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