## FACULTY OF ENGINEERING, COMPUTING AND MATHEMATICS

## **CASUAL TEACHING TIMESHEET FOR 2015**

## One timesheet per unit per fortnight

Please PRINT ALL information in order for your timesheet to be processed

NAME OF SCHOOL	UNIT CODE	
EMPLOYEE SURNAME	FMDI OVEE ID	
EMPLOYEE FIRST NAME(S)	EMPLOYEE ID	
UWA EMAIL	EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE	

Please circle the fortnight end date in which you worked

<b>Semester 1</b> : 23 Feb to 25 May 2015	8 Mar	22 Mar	5 Apr	19 Apr	3 May	17 May	31 May	14 June	28 June
Semester 2: 27 July to 26 October 2015	9 Aug	23 Aug	6 Sept	20 Sept	4 Oct	18 Oct	1 Nov	15 Nov	29 Nov

LECTURE/TUTORIAL/DEMONSTRATION-ORAA/MARKING	NUMBER/HOURS	CODE

## **Codes and rates**

Note: Rate is applicable to the appointed casual teacher who has the appropriate qualification

Lecturing	Developed lecture	700	\$240.67	For each lecture you are paid 1hr delivery, 3hrs prep		
	Basic lecture	710	\$180.51	For each lecture you are paid 1hr delivery, 2hrs prep		
	Repeat basic lecture	712	\$120.34	For each lecture you are paid 1hr delivery, 1hr prep		
Original	Without honours	720	\$128.74			
Tutoring	With honours	723	\$139.04	For each tutor session you are paid 1hr delivery and		
	With PhD	725	\$153.97	2hrs associated working time		
Repeat <b>Tutoring</b>	Without honours	722	\$85.83	For each tutor costion way one waid the delivery and		
	With honours	724	\$92.70	For each tutor session you are paid 1hr delivery and		
	With PhD	726	\$102.65	1hrs associated working time		
ORAA/	Without honours	730	\$42.91			
Demonstration/	With honours	734	\$46.35	Paid per hour worked		
Facilitator	With PhD	734A	\$51.32			
Marking	Standard	752	\$42.91			
	Standard (with PhD)	752A	\$47.39	Daild man basses would		
Marking requiring significant exercise of		750	\$60.11	Paid per hour worked		
academic judgment						

These rates are correct as of 8 September 2014.

Authorised by Unit Supervisor/Head of School

Authorised by Offic Supervisor/Head of School				
NAME		SIGNATURE		
EXT#		DATE		